09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008
Handicap & Roster for COOL BREAK Z

Match # 0001

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02108 COOL BREAK Z

Skl MP

4

N WNOTWWOoO

[cNoNeoNoNoNolelNa]

Pcode Name

00539
00545
00885
00730
00949
00987
00988
00989

Tanaka, Hideyuki
Sasaki, Masahiro
Fujimura, Naohiro
Hirao, Yutaka
Fukuda, Shunsuke
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Sakuma, Toshiyuki
Urano, Kenji

Visiting Team
Team 04109 SAMURAI-SOKE

Skl MP Pcode

9

N &~ WO o1 ol

0

[eNeolNeloNolNo

00063
00060
00593
00964
00965
00966
00967

Name
Saito, Keita
Mugikura, Keiji
Yamada, Saburota
Miyahara, Naotoshi
Shinoda, Hiromi
Shimoyama, Tsunehisa
Tanihara, Manabu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02108




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008
Handicap & Roster for SAMURAI-SOKE

Match # 0001

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02108 COOL BREAK Z

Skl MP

4

N WNOTWWOoO

[cNoNeoNoNoNolelNa]

Pcode Name

00539
00545
00885
00730
00949
00987
00988
00989

Tanaka, Hideyuki
Sasaki, Masahiro
Fujimura, Naohiro
Hirao, Yutaka
Fukuda, Shunsuke
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Sakuma, Toshiyuki
Urano, Kenji

Visiting Team
Team 04109 SAMURAI-SOKE

Skl MP Pcode

9

N &~ WO o1 ol

0

[eNeolNeloNolNo

00063
00060
00593
00964
00965
00966
00967

Name
Saito, Keita
Mugikura, Keiji
Yamada, Saburota
Miyahara, Naotoshi
Shinoda, Hiromi
Shimoyama, Tsunehisa
Tanihara, Manabu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04109




Handicap & Roster for Friend Tiger

09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008 06506

Match # 0003

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 06506 Friend Tiger

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

WA NNOTWO

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

01184
00552
00707
00365
00366
00601
01049
01191

Kajikawa, Yoshiharu
Hokari, Takashi
Kano, Hiroaki

Obara, Sachiko
Yamanaka, Arata
Kaneko, Hiromi
Ohsumi, Takahiro
Kakar, Ritesh

Visiting Team
Team 06601 DAIDAI

Skl MP Pcode Name

8

A OITNWADNOG

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00185 Takahashi, Kouichi
00184 Umezawa, Yasuo
00461 Suzuki, Kei

00814 Kobayashi, Isao
00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
00818 Oikawa, Mayumi
01050 Sorimachi, Noboru
01051 Takato, Hiromitsu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008 06601

Handicap & Roster for DAIDAI

Match # 0003

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 06506 Friend Tiger

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

WA NNOTWO

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

01184
00552
00707
00365
00366
00601
01049
01191

Kajikawa, Yoshiharu
Hokari, Takashi
Kano, Hiroaki

Obara, Sachiko
Yamanaka, Arata
Kaneko, Hiromi
Ohsumi, Takahiro
Kakar, Ritesh

Visiting Team
Team 06601 DAIDAI

Skl MP Pcode Name

8

A OITNWADNOG

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00185 Takahashi, Kouichi
00184 Umezawa, Yasuo
00461 Suzuki, Kei

00814 Kobayashi, Isao
00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
00818 Oikawa, Mayumi
01050 Sorimachi, Noboru
01051 Takato, Hiromitsu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

09/11/2008

Home Team
Team 06105 Team Tono

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

~NDNDNDN O ool

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00993
00469
00406
00404
00994
00995
00996
01171

Hosono, Akihiro
Kumazawa, Noriko
Katsushima, Ryousuke
Nagakubo, Hideyuki
Irino, Ryu

Shishido, Yuuki
Murase, Keita

Tanaka, Nobuaki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Team Tono

Match # 0004

When called

Visiting Team
Team 06205 NABBI

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

W w~NwWwN oo

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00489
01146
01147
01148
01149
01150
00157
00474

Kajihara, Ai
Noguchi, Daisuke
Sasagawa, Tohru
Makino, Miwa
Sato, Yoshihiro
Takise, Hideharu
Kizu, Masataka
Onodera, Tooru

06105




Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

09/11/2008

Home Team
Team 06105 Team Tono

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

~NDNDNDN O ool

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00993
00469
00406
00404
00994
00995
00996
01171

Hosono, Akihiro
Kumazawa, Noriko
Katsushima, Ryousuke
Nagakubo, Hideyuki
Irino, Ryu

Shishido, Yuuki
Murase, Keita

Tanaka, Nobuaki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for NABBI

Match # 0004

When called

Visiting Team
Team 06205 NABBI

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

W w~NwWwN oo

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00489 Kajihara, Ai
01146 Noguchi, Daisuke
01147 Sasagawa, Tohru
01148 Makino, Miwa
01149 Sato, Yoshihiro
01150 Takise, Hideharu
00157 Kizu, Masataka
00474 Onodera, Tooru

06205




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Lupin Souhonzan

Match # 0005

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 04303 Lupin Souhonzan

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

W w o1 w o1 o1

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00831
01126
01127
00204
01128
01129
01130
01181

Nishi, Michihiro
Inoue, Hidekazu
Nozaki, Noboru
Ishii, Mai
Yakushiji, Mayumi
Muroga, Yasuhiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Masuda, Tomoka

7

W wouwo oo

Visiting Team
Team 06801 Badmoon_ B

Machida,
Skl MP Pcode Name

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00563 Yoshida, Teruhiko
00564 Kawakami, Takashi
00562 Hayashi, Takayuki
00752 Sakuma, Takashi
00754 Kikuchi, Kousuke
01154 Kasahara, Tasuku
01155 Kudou, Naoyuki
01156 Shiga, Kaori

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04303




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Badmoon B

Match # 0005

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 04303 Lupin Souhonzan

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

W w o1 w o1 o1

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00831
01126
01127
00204
01128
01129
01130
01181

Nishi, Michihiro
Inoue, Hidekazu
Nozaki, Noboru
Ishii, Mai
Yakushiji, Mayumi
Muroga, Yasuhiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Masuda, Tomoka

7

W wouwo oo

Visiting Team
Team 06801 Badmoon_ B

Machida,
Skl MP Pcode Name

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00563 Yoshida, Teruhiko
00564 Kawakami, Takashi
00562 Hayashi, Takayuki
00752 Sakuma, Takashi
00754 Kikuchi, Kousuke
01154 Kasahara, Tasuku
01155 Kudou, Naoyuki
01156 Shiga, Kaori

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06801




Tri Cup for Spring 2008 02203

Handicap & Roster for Dokyuikka-Dan

09/11/2008

Match # 0006

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02203 Dokyuikka-Dan

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N WNDNOLA O

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00406
00404
00407
00469
00470
00725
00726
00873

Katsushima, Ryousuke
Nagakubo, Hideyuki
Arai, Toshio

Kumazawa, Noriko
Suzuki, Ayumi

Hiramoto, Hiromi
Yamagami, Takuto
Suda, Keita

Visiting Team
Team 06402 8 points

Skl MP Pcode Name

8

A NDNDNOTOTO

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00205
00206
00208
00209
00210
00612
00847
00734

Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Goto, Kazuhiko

Saito, Etusi

Kudo, Yosiyuki
Kobayashi, Akihiro
Goto, Fuyuko

Maeda, Satoko
Kazama, Yuuki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Spring 2008 06402
Handicap & Roster for 8 points

Match # 0006

09/11/2008

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02203 Dokyuikka-Dan

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N WNDNOLA O

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00406
00404
00407
00469
00470
00725
00726
00873

Katsushima, Ryousuke
Nagakubo, Hideyuki
Arai, Toshio

Kumazawa, Noriko
Suzuki, Ayumi

Hiramoto, Hiromi
Yamagami, Takuto
Suda, Keita

Visiting Team
Team 06402 8 points

Skl MP Pcode Name

8

A NDNDNOTOTO

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00205
00206
00208
00209
00210
00612
00847
00734

Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Goto, Kazuhiko

Saito, Etusi

Kudo, Yosiyuki
Kobayashi, Akihiro
Goto, Fuyuko

Maeda, Satoko
Kazama, Yuuki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008
Handicap & Roster for CHALKIES

Match # 0007

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02305 CHALKIES

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

ArhrhWbhowhr

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

01090
01091
01092
01093
01094
01095
01096
01097

Mae, Norio

Nakano, Yoshinori
Kawashima, Kazuma
Saito, Yousuke
Kohno, Kenichiro
Mizobe, Hiroaki
Tanaka, Takehiro
Obara, Takaaki

Visiting Team
Team 06702 LUPIN Honten

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

WNWWOoN

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

01063 Shimada, Tatsuya
01064 Yamashita, Youjiro
01065 Mitsui, Taro

01066 Fukumoto, Keisuke
01067 Goya, Machiko
01068 Murakami, Jun
01069 Ohta, Kouhei
01109 Hamamatsu, Hitomi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02305




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for LUPIN Honten

Match # 0007

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02305 CHALKIES

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

ArhrhWbhowhr

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

01090
01091
01092
01093
01094
01095
01096
01097

Mae, Norio

Nakano, Yoshinori
Kawashima, Kazuma
Saito, Yousuke
Kohno, Kenichiro
Mizobe, Hiroaki
Tanaka, Takehiro
Obara, Takaaki

Visiting Team
Team 06702 LUPIN Honten

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

WNWWOoN

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

01063 Shimada, Tatsuya
01064 Yamashita, Youjiro
01065 Mitsui, Taro

01066 Fukumoto, Keisuke
01067 Goya, Machiko
01068 Murakami, Jun
01069 Ohta, Kouhei
01109 Hamamatsu, Hitomi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06702




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Yoseatsume

Match # 0008

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 03103 Yoseatsume

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

Wh b, wWwhH

0

[eNoNeoNeNoNe)

01077
00738
01078
00897
01080
01081
01079

Mizoguchi, Shyuhei
Yamada, Kouhei
Kobayashi, Souichi
Shingyouchi, Hasumi
Ishikawa, Nobuyuki
Kimura, Seiji
Aoyama, Yuta

Visiting Team
Team 04103 Team BOZ

Skl MP Pcode Name

7

NN B~ DO OO

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00608
00046
00052
00851
00961
00616
00962
00963

Inoue, Masanori
Tokuyama, Mamoru
Akiyama, Makoto
Yagi, Takeshi
Harayama, Shinji
Monda, Jun
Harayama, Eiji
Koshina, Miwa

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

03103




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Team BOZ

Match # 0008

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 03103 Yoseatsume

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

Wh b, wWwhH

0

[eNoNeoNeNoNe)

01077
00738
01078
00897
01080
01081
01079

Mizoguchi, Shyuhei
Yamada, Kouhei
Kobayashi, Souichi
Shingyouchi, Hasumi
Ishikawa, Nobuyuki
Kimura, Seiji
Aoyama, Yuta

Visiting Team
Team 04103 Team BOZ

Skl MP Pcode Name

7

NN B~ DO OO

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00608
00046
00052
00851
00961
00616
00962
00963

Inoue, Masanori
Tokuyama, Mamoru
Akiyama, Makoto
Yagi, Takeshi
Harayama, Shinji
Monda, Jun
Harayama, Eiji
Koshina, Miwa

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04103




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008
Handicap & Roster for BLACK ANGELS

Match # 0009

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02109 BLACK ANGELS

Skl MP Pcode Name

9

A ODNWWWW

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00318
00427
00722
00723
00724
00931
00932
00933

Tanaka, Tomohiko
Maruyama, Hitomi
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Nakao, Yusuke
Shibata, Akira
Ozeki, Yasuyo
Kamisaku, Tomohiro
Shibayama, Seiichi

Visiting Team
Team 04203 Dohgenzaka

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

NNPWO NN

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00629 Naka, Atsushi
00571 Kanazawa, Minoru
00569 Furukawa, Shinji
00746 Fujimori, Masashi
00639 Murata, Miyako
00978 Hidaka, Ryutaro
00745 Takenaka, Ikue
00979 Yabe, Chiharu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02109




09/11/2008

Tri Cup for Spring 2008

Handicap & Roster for Dohgenzaka

Match # 0009

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02109 BLACK ANGELS

Skl MP Pcode Name

9

A ODNWWWW

0

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNe]

00318
00427
00722
00723
00724
00931
00932
00933

Tanaka, Tomohiko
Maruyama, Hitomi
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Nakao, Yusuke
Shibata, Akira
Ozeki, Yasuyo
Kamisaku, Tomohiro
Shibayama, Seiichi

Visiting Team
Team 04203 Dohgenzaka

Skl MP Pcode Name

6

NNPWO NN

0

[cNeolNeolNeolNolNolNe

00629 Naka, Atsushi
00571 Kanazawa, Minoru
00569 Furukawa, Shinji
00746 Fujimori, Masashi
00639 Murata, Miyako
00978 Hidaka, Ryutaro
00745 Takenaka, Ikue
00979 Yabe, Chiharu

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

04203




